EME05US15 fiches techniques PDF
XP Power - AC-DC Power Supplies
	Numéro de référence	EME05US15
	Description	AC-DC Power Supplies
	Fabricant	 XP Power
	Logo
1 Page
	 	No Preview Available !
EME05 Series
AC-DC Power Supplies
5 Watts
• Compact Size
• Medical Approvals
• Single Outputs from 3.3 to 48 V
• PCB Mount
• Encapsulated & Open Frame
• Class II
• Peak Load Capability
• 3 Year Warranty
GREEN POWER
The EME05 is a series of open frame and encapsulated AC-DC single output power supplies
designed for medical applications. The series provides two mechanical options including open
frame and encapsulated PCB mount. With approvals to world-wide medical safety standards,
compliance with class B for both conducted and radiated emissions and a 130%, 30s peak load
capability, these class II isolation parts benefit system designers with easy integration into the latest
healthcare products and applications.
Dimensions:
EME05:
1.50 x 1.00 x 0.60” (36.1 x 25.4 x 15.2 mm)
EME05-P:
1.40 x 0.94 x 0.69” (35.6 x 23.7 x 17.6 mm)
Models & Ratings
Output Power
5W
5W
5W
5W
5W
5W
5W
5W
Output Voltage
3.3 VDC
5.0 VDC
9.0 VDC
12.0 VDC
15.0 VDC
24.0 VDC
36.0 VDC
48.0 VDC
Nominal
1510 mA
1000 mA
555 mA
416 mA
333 mA
208 mA
138 mA
104 mA
Output Current
Peak (1)
1960 mA
1300 mA
722 mA
541 mA
433 mA
270 mA
180 mA
135 mA
Notes
1. Peak load lasting <30 s with a maximum duty cycle of 10%, average output power not to exceed nominal.
2. For Open Frame version add suffix -P to model number, e.g. EME05US12-P.
Model Number (2)
EME05US03
EME05US05
EME05US09
EME05US12
EME05US15
EME05US24
EME05US36
EME05US48
Summary
Characteristic
Input Voltage Range
No Load Input Power
Efficiency
Operating Temperature
EMC
Safety Approvals
Minimum
Typical
Maximum
Units
Notes & Conditions
85 264 VAC Derate from 100% at 90 VAC to 90% at 85 VAC
0.3 W
72 86 %
-25 +70 °C Derate linearly from 100% at +50 °C to 50% at +70 °C
EN55011 Level B Conducted & Radiated, EN601000-3-2, EN61000-3-3, EN60601-1-2
EN60601-1, ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1. IEC60601-1
1 www.xppower.com
	Pages	Pages 4
	Télécharger	[ EME05US15 ]
Fiche technique recommandé
	No	Description détaillée	Fabricant
	EME05US12	AC-DC Power Supplies
XP Power
	EME05US15	AC-DC Power Supplies
XP Power
	US18650VTC5A	Lithium-Ion Battery
Sony
	TSPC106	PCI Bus Bridge Memory Controller
ATMEL
	TP9380	NPN SILICON RF POWER TRANSISTOR
Advanced Semiconductor
www.DataSheetWiki.com    |   2020   |
Contactez-nous  |   Recherche